Monitorler

Uriin

27 AOC 27E3QAF FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI DVI

27 PHILIPS 272E2FA 1MS 75HZ FHD MONITOR

27 PHILIPS 272S9JAL/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI DP
MONI

27" PHILIPS 272S51M/060 IPS HDMI VGA DP

27 PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

GamePower Intense X20 27'' 1ms 165Hz Curved
RGB Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli Piksel
Garantili)

27 LG 27MP450P-B IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

31.5 LG 32MP60OG-B IPS FHD 1MS 75MHZ VGA
HDMI DP

31.5 AOC Q32V4 QHD IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

31.5 AOC Q32P2 QHD IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB

27 AOC Q27P2CA QHD IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP
TYPE-C

27 AOC Q27V5CW/BK QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP
TYPE-C

Marka

Aoc

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Gamepower

Lg

Lg

Aoc

Aoc

Aoc

Aoc

Stok

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

198,45
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

225,75
usb

229,95
usb

246,75
usb

246,75
usb

261,45
usb

313,95
usb

387,45
usb

404,25
usb

418,95
usb
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27||

32

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

28"

PHILIPS 27B1U5601H/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
USB-C

SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS
75HZ HDMI DP

PHILIPS 272V8LA/00 FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP
VGA

GAMEPOWER MARK M30 CURVED 1MS 165Hz
FreeSyn

SAMSUNG LS27AG320NUXUF VA FHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

PHILIPS 275V8LA/01 QUAD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 165HZ 1IMS 2K WQHD
RGB CURVED MONITOR

ASUS VG279Q1A 1IMS 165HZ FHD IPS MONITOR

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1IMS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VA27DQSB FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
VGA

SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP
GAMING

PHILIPS 288E2A/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI DP
UHD

Philips

Samsung

Samsung

Philips

Gamepower

Samsung

Philips

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Philips

471,45
usb

33.600,00
TL

4.725,00
TL

198,45
usb

225,75
usb

7.612,50
TL

240,45
usb

288,75
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

10.498,95
TL

341,25
usb

345,45
usb
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32

31.

27

27

31.

27

27

27

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ
HDMI DP

5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP
TYPE C

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D
HDMI mDP

5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VG27AQ WQHD IPS 1IMS 165HZ 2K 2xHDMI

DP

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

12.598,95
TL

399,00
usb

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

472,50
usb

504,00
usb

519,75
usb

523,95
usb

544,95
usb



